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Overall Open Women Team classification Team results

           Club         Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Keio       1981.48 1959.71 1131.71 5072.90
         Shiina Mariko*

 Shimizu Konoka*
 Nagayo Kaho*
 Toyoshima Mahiro
 Kashimoto Rina*
 Iwatani Aki
 Kawakami Chinatsu
 Kitamura Tsumugi
 Fujii Marika
 Fukuda Ia
 Tokunaga Ai
 Nakamura Motoko

Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 

*1000.00

*981.48

370.37

853.48
*959.71
*1000.00 *131.71

*1000.00

 

2   Rikkyo       1370.37 1739.93 1604.88 4715.18
         Takumiya Miki*

 Kaito Miku*
 Imakiire Erina*
 Suzuki Megumi*
 Hayakawa Sayaka*
 Huruya Chihiro*
 Ito Rina
 Takenaka Rio
 Takayama Minami
 Yoshii Mayuko
 Watanabe Moe
 Uehara Kyoka

Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 

*796.30

*574.07

166.67

267.40
*860.81

*879.12

*785.37
*819.51

312.20

 

3   Gakushuin      1129.63 1000.00 1756.10 3885.73
         Yanagiwara Yuina*

 Suzuki Marin*
 Yamaoka Shiena*
 Terakoshi Natsumi
 Yamagishi Nanami
 Kasahara Miu*

Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 

*796.30

*333.33
*600.73

333.33
*399.27

*956.10
463.41
*800.00

 

4   Fukuoka      1296.30 915.75 1151.22 3363.27
         Gonda Riyo*

 Gonda Saki*
 Baba Akina*
 Onishi Moeno
 Shimogori Suzune
 Nishi Honoka
 Maehama Ayumi
 Fujime Kaho
 Tamai Yu
 Kohashi Sena
 Matsuo Minori
 Kitagawa Mihane

Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 

*796.30

*500.00
37.04

*556.78
*358.97

304.03

*770.73
*380.49

29.27

 

5   Kokugakuin      1111.11 1186.81 990.24 3288.16
         Naka Miyuki*

 Ichise Maho*
 Ikeda Haduki*
 Yoshida Hana*
 Oishi Takane*
 Sakuma Miu*
 Takahashi Mika
 Hobo Kaori
 Ito Yuki
 Takeuchi Haruka
 Watanabe Juri

Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 

*537.04
*574.07

388.89

212.45
*747.25
*439.56

*502.44
*487.80

400.00
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           Club         Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

6   Hosei       481.48 761.90 580.49 1823.87
         Jin Fumika*

 Izumi Haruna*
 Henmi Mai*
 Aoyama Runa
 Nishimori Ayari
 Miyahara Yumeka

Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 

*333.33
*148.15

55.56

*443.22
282.05
*318.68

*395.12

*185.37

 

7   Nihon       74.07 963.37 409.75 1447.19
         Mitamura Mimi*

 Sakai Rina*
 Miyazawa Runa*
 Yoshizawa Rika
 Fuke Nanami

Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 
Ope F 

*74.07
*337.00
*626.37
153.85

*243.90

*165.85

 

8   Meijigakuin      296.30 380.95 536.59 1213.84
         Fukushima Kaena* Ope F  *296.30 *380.95 *536.59  

9   Waseda      37.04 175.82 212.86
         Funakoshi Rinna* Ope F  *37.04 *175.82  

Chief Judge
Ishiguro Keisuke

Homologator
Kurasina Yusuke

Scorer
Kimura Anri, Takami Yudai


